
City Race Eupen
Eupen 28.10.2023

OLV Eifel

Soiron JOÉ
Pfadfinder Sankt Martin Eupen
Course : H:Long Middle
Distance : 7300m (Climbing 225m)

--/30 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:52:00
2. Robert THEISS 0:55:46
3. Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN 0:58:34

1. 75 00:08:22 288m 29'03"/km
2. 122 00:02:00 00:10:22 192m 10'25"/km
3. 130 00:02:26 00:12:48 183m 13'18"/km
4. 78 00:03:04 00:15:52 180m 17'02"/km
5. 135 00:18:38 00:34:30 383m 48'39"/km
6. 133 00:05:12 00:39:42 419m 12'25"/km
7. 94 00:05:07 00:44:49 129m 39'40"/km
8. 110 00:03:20 00:48:09 173m 19'16"/km
9. 133 00:08:18 00:56:27 143m 58'03"/km

10. 82 00:06:46 01:03:13 290m 23'20"/km
11. 119 00:07:50 01:11:03 278m 28'11"/km
12. 116 00:01:31 01:12:34 96m 15'48"/km
13. 101 00:05:55 01:18:29 241m 24'33"/km
14. 102 00:03:17 01:21:46 38m 86'24"/km
15. 87 00:06:03 01:27:49 311m 19'27"/km
16. 106 00:01:48 01:29:37 102m 17'39"/km
17. 104 00:01:32 01:31:09 106m 14'28"/km
18. 109 00:02:17 01:33:26 145m 15'45"/km
19. 111 00:04:16 01:37:42 227m 18'48"/km
20. 123 00:07:48 01:45:30
21. 999 00:10:24 01:55:54
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